
Program Guide, Manassas LLI Spring 2022

Spring 2022 At A Glance

Date Program
Tue, Jan 04, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-141, Mah Jongg Club
Fri, Jan 07, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Wed, Jan 19, 2022, 1:00 PM S22-021, CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19, LLI Spring Kick-Off Social
Mon, Jan 24, 2022, 10:00 AM S22-022, New Member Orientation: LLI - What's in It for Me?
Wed, Jan 26, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-142, Book Club

Fri, Jan 28, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-098, Ranger Talks from Nearby National Parks, American Mythology: The History of Arlington
House

Fri, Feb 04, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Tue, Feb 08, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-089, The Freedmen’s Bureau in Prince William County
Tue, Feb 08, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-095, Growing Up in Disneyland
Thu, Feb 10, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-071, Tai Chi Chuan
Tue, Feb 15, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-086, Holocaust Journey: Auschwitz to America. The experiences of a Holocaust survivor.

Wed, Feb 16, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-051, U.S. Department of State: How the Bureau of Education and Cultural Affairs Advances
Foreign Policy

Thu, Feb 17, 2022, 10:00 AM S22-111, The First 100 Years of Christianity, Session 1 of 2
Fri, Feb 18, 2022, 10:00 AM S22-033, Ballet Hispanico Lecture, Demonstration and Latin Social Dance Workshop
Fri, Feb 25, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-122, CANCELLED, The Viability of Solar Farms for Residential Areas
Thu, Mar 03, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-081, Göbekli Tepe of Turkey: 6500 years older than Stonehenge
Fri, Mar 04, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Mon, Mar 07, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 1 of 8

Tue, Mar 08, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-085, Scientists, Sailors, Surveyors, and Chartmakers -- the U.S. Coast and Geodetic Survey,
session 1 of 2

Thu, Mar 10, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-042, A Path to Learning and Literacy
Mon, Mar 14, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 2 of 8
Wed, Mar 16, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-087, The Trial of the Infidel Scopes
Thu, Mar 17, 2022, 10:00 AM S22-111, The First 100 Years of Christianity, Session 2 of 2
Fri, Mar 18, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-044, A Lesson about Humor
Fri, Mar 18, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-073, Skin Cancers Explained and How to Prevent Them
Mon, Mar 21, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 3 of 8

Tue, Mar 22, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-085, Scientists, Sailors, Surveyors, and Chartmakers -- the U.S. Coast and Geodetic Survey,
session 2 of 2

Thu, Mar 24, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-061, From Madrid to Lisbon by boat in 2021, Session 1 of 2
Fri, Mar 25, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-093, A view of the Principality of Liechtenstein from their Ambassador
Fri, Mar 25, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-041, Art Appreciation and the Architecture of Ancient Rome
Mon, Mar 28, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 4 of 8
Thu, Mar 31, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-061, From Madrid to Lisbon by boat in 2021, Session 2 of 2
Fri, Apr 01, 2022, 11:00 AM S22-023, Annual Membership Meeting
Fri, Apr 01, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club CANCELLED on April 1st.
Sat, Apr 02, 2022, 8:00 AM S22-121, Bird Walk at Lake Ridge Park
Mon, Apr 04, 2022, 9:00 AM S22-102, Tour of the National Museum of the US Army, Group B
Mon, Apr 04, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 5 of 8
Wed, Apr 06, 2022, 10:00 AM S22-091, Spring Flower Arranging, Group A
Wed, Apr 06, 2022, 1:00 PM S22-091, Spring Flower Arranging, Group B
Thu, Apr 07, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-043, A Mirror in the Audience – The Great White Way: Telling the real story
Fri, Apr 08, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-123, Codebreaking: The Science and Ethics of Genetic Editing, session 1 of 4



Mon, Apr 11, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 6 of 8
Wed, Apr 13, 2022, 9:00 AM S22-102, Tour of the National Museum of the US Army, Group A
Wed, Apr 13, 2022, 6:00 PM S22-088, The Philadelphia Campaign of 1777
Thu, Apr 14, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-082, Two Virginia Secessions and a Bitter Divorce: How West Virginia Was Born

Thu, Apr 14, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-084, "With Affection and Admiration" The Letters of George C. Marshall and Winston S.
Churchill

Mon, Apr 18, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 7 of 8
Tue, Apr 19, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-099, Ranger Talks from Distant National Parks, Golden Gate National Recreation Area
Wed, Apr 20, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-101, Walk at Occoquan Bay National Wildlife Refuge
Thu, Apr 21, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-092, On Board with Charcuterie and More
Fri, Apr 22, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-123, Codebreaking: The Science and Ethics of Genetic Editing, session 2 of 4
Mon, Apr 25, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-045, Still Possible: A Writing Workshop, session 8 of 8
Thu, Apr 28, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-052, Great Decisions 2022, Part 1, session 1 of 4
Fri, Apr 29, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-123, Codebreaking: The Science and Ethics of Genetic Editing, session 3 of 4
Mon, May 02, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-032, Manassas Symphony Orchestra: Reflection and Hope
Wed, May 04, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-031, Broadway's Best
Thu, May 05, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-052, Great Decisions 2022, Part 1, session 2 of 4
Fri, May 06, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-123, Codebreaking: The Science and Ethics of Genetic Editing, session 4 of 4
Fri, May 06, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Tue, May 10, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-083, Bedford: The Town They Left Behind
Wed, May 11, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-062, Life as a Chaplain
Thu, May 12, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-052, Great Decisions 2022, Part 1, session 3 of 4
Fri, May 13, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-124, The Physics of Global Warming, session 1 of 4
Tue, May 17, 2022, 10:30 AM S22-094, Dealing with Difficult People
Wed, May 18, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-072, Modern Dentistry
Thu, May 19, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-052, Great Decisions 2022, Part 1, session 4 of 4
Thu, May 19, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-125, Are You Smarter than Your Smart Phone?
Fri, May 20, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-053, Continuation of Current Events in Law Enforcements and the Courts with Judge Jarvis
Fri, May 27, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-124, The Physics of Global Warming, session 2 of 4
Fri, Jun 03, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Fri, Jun 10, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-124, The Physics of Global Warming, session 3 of 4
Fri, Jun 17, 2022, 1:30 PM S22-124, The Physics of Global Warming, session 4 of 4
Fri, Jul 01, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Fri, Aug 05, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club
Fri, Sep 02, 2022, 12:00 PM S22-143, Lunch Club


